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BUYER’S GUIDE
BOOKS  

PERIODICALS & 
DOCUMENTS

Aboriginal
Annick Press	Ontario Indie Pavilion
Coach House Books	

Ontario Indie Pavilion
Fitzhenry & Whiteside	 221
Groundwood Books	

Ontario Indie Pavilion
House of Anansi Press	

Ontario Indie Pavilion
Inhabit Media	 814
Literary Press Group of Canada	332
Portage & Main Press	 442
Publishers Group Canada	 418
University of Toronto Press	

Ontario Indie Pavilion
Wilfrid Laurier University 

Press	 Ontario Indie Pavilion

Alternative
Between the Lines | 

Brunswick Books	 T10
Coach House Books	

Ontario Indie Pavilion

Art & Culture
The Beguiling Library Services	621
Brodart	 519
Drawn & Quarterly	 316
ECW Press	 Ontario Indie Pavilion
Playwrights Canada Press	

Ontario Indie Pavilion
Publishers Group Canada	 418
Raincoast Books	 417/419
Wolsak & Wynn	

Ontario Indie Pavilion

Biography
Brodart	 519
ECW Press	 Ontario Indie Pavilion
Publishers Group Canada	 418
Raincoast Books	 417/419
Wilfrid Laurier University 

Press	 Ontario Indie Pavilion

Business
Emerald Group Publishing	 433
Mergent, Inc.	 315
Publishers Group Canada	 418
Raincoast Books	 417/419
Scott’s Directories	 336
SimplyMap	 T8
University of Toronto Press	

Ontario Indie Pavilion

Canadian Publisher
Annick Press	Ontario Indie Pavilion
BAZOOF!	 322
Between the Lines | 

Brunswick Books	 T10
Biblioasis	 Ontario Indie Pavilion
BookThug	 Ontario Indie Pavilion
Brodart	 519
Campus Discount	 314
Canadian Manda Group	 215/217
Coach House Books	

Ontario Indie Pavilion

Crabtree Publishing 
Company	 223/225

Dundurn	 428
ECW Press	 Ontario Indie Pavilion
Fitzhenry & Whiteside	 221
Harlequin Books	 730
HarperCollins Canada	 732/734
House of Anansi Press	

Ontario Indie Pavilion
Inanna Publications	

Ontario Indie Pavilion
Inhabit Media	 814
Invisible Publishing	

Ontario Indie Pavilion
James Lorimer & Company	 522
Kids Can Press	 310
Literary Press Group of Canada	332
Nimbus Publishing Ltd	 430
Owlkids Books	

Ontario Indie Pavilion
Penguin Random House 

Canada	 716–724
Portage & Main Press	 442
Publishers Group Canada	 418
Raincoast Books	 417/419
Regroupement des éditeurs 

canadiens-français	 T2
Saunders Book Company	 505
Scholastic Canada Ltd	 211/213
Simon & Schuster Canada	

605/607
University of Toronto Press	

Ontario Indie Pavilion
Wolsak & Wynn	

Ontario Indie Pavilion

Children’s Books
Thomas Allen & Son Limited	

318/320
Annick Press	Ontario Indie Pavilion
Another Chapter Publishing	

Ontario Indie Pavilion
Bouchercon 2017	 T14
Brodart	 519
Canadian Manda Group	 215/217
Crabtree Publishing 

Company	 223/225
CrossCan Educational Services	524
DK Canada	 421
EduCan Media	 325
Fitzhenry & Whiteside	 221
Groundwood Books	

Ontario Indie Pavilion
Inhabit Media	 814
James Lorimer & Company	 522
Kids Can Press	 310
Nimbus Publishing Ltd	 430
Orca Book Publishers	 410/412
Owlkids Books	

Ontario Indie Pavilion

Pajama Press	Ontario Indie Pavilion
Penguin Random House 

Canada	 716–724
Raincoast Books	 417/419
Regroupement des éditeurs 

canadiens-français	 T2
Saunders Book Company	 505
Scholastic Canada Ltd	 211/213
Simon & Schuster Canada	

605/607
Tinlids Inc	 305
UpstartBooks 	 MTCC 205A

Chinese Books
East View Information Services	707

Cook Books
Brodart	 519
Firefly Books	 706
Fitzhenry & Whiteside	 221

Databases
De Gruyter	 324
Mergent, Inc.	 315
The New York Times	 126
ProQuest	 405
Recorded Books	 516
Scott’s Directories	 336
STEM Village	 532
The Institute of Engineering 

and Technology	 T15
Thieme Publishers	 520

Directories
Grey House Publishing 

Canada	 704
Scott’s Directories	 336

Dual-Language Materials
Early Literacy Stations Canada	529
YouAreSpecial.com	 323

Early-Literacy Stations
Early Literacy Stations Canada	529
Logics Academy	 T16

Ebooks
American Psychological 

Association	 437
Biblioasis	 Ontario Indie Pavilion
Cambridge University Press	 729
Centre for Equitable Library 

Access	 312
CrossCan Educational Services	524
CVS Midwest Tape	 413/415
De Gruyter	 324
Duke University Press	 311
EduCan Media	 325
Emerald Group Publishing	 433
Follett	 723/725
Gumdrop Books Canada	 441
IEEE Xplore® Digital Library	 705
Inanna Publications	

Ontario Indie Pavilion
Invisible Publishing	

Ontario Indie Pavilion
Library Ideas	 414
Midwest Library Service	 435
OverDrive	 715
Perma-Bound Canada	 615/617
ProQuest	 405
Recorded Books	 516

Regroupement des éditeurs 
canadiens-français	 T2

Sage Publishing	 229
Springer Nature	 731
The Institute of Engineering 

and Technology	 T15

Educational
American Psychological 

Association	 437
BAZOOF!	 322
Crabtree Publishing 

Company	 223/225
CrossCan Educational Services	524
DK Canada	 421
Georgetown Publications	 714
International Literacy 

Association	 MTCC 205A
LM Information Delivery	 812
LMC Source 	 MTCC 205A
The New York Times	 126
Pembroke Publishers	

Ontario Indie Pavilion
Perma-Bound Canada	 615/617
Portage & Main Press	 442
Sage Publishing	 229
Saunders Book Company	 505
Scholastic Canada Ltd	 211/213
Springer Nature	 731
STEM Village	 532
UpstartBooks 	 MTCC 205A

Ejournals
American Psychological 

Association	 437
Cambridge University Press	 729
De Gruyter	 324
Duke University Press	 311
Emerald Group Publishing	 433
LM Information Delivery	 812
Project Euclid	 311
Sage Publishing	 229
Springer Nature	 731
The Institute of Engineering 

and Technology	 T15
Wolters Kluwer	 613

English as a Second Language
DK Canada	 421
Orca Book Publishers	 410/412
YouAreSpecial.com	 323


